QP 2-11 - Fahnli Buffel

Die Wissenschaftler

Datum Zeit

14.05 -

21.05 -

28.05 -

04.06 -

10.06 -

18.06 -

25.06 -

02.07 -

09.07 08:00 - 14:00

17.07 -

Stand: 07.02.26

Ort
Vitaparcours Affoltern
ehem. Tennisplatz Affoltern

Armbrustschiitzenhaus

Post Hausen

Volg Aeugst

Schitzenhaus Zwillikon

Pfadiheim Schwandenholzli

Weiteres

Auffahrt keine Ubung (ausser 3. Stufe)
Pfila
Keine Ubung, FWE

Taschenlampe

Zeitungssammeln

Sola



